NORTH DAKOTA SIRN RADIO PRICING
RADIO SUMMARY- UPDATED 1/6/25
North Dakota Motorola Solution's Contact Information
Lisa Duckstad
Senior Account Manager
M - (218) 474-1526
Manufacturer Representatives & Service

MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under
license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.© 2019 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.
RADIO PART NUMBER GUIDE
PORTABLE/HANDHELD
Madel Nianbor Deaoiplian Cornract Cost
$1,138.80H92UCF9PW6AN _______________________ ENH: P25 TRUNKING $70620
QA00580AF A DD: TOMA OPERATION
Q887AT ADO: 5Y ESSEtlTIAL SERVICE
PMNN4491 B BA TT IMP RES LI ION IP68 21 OOT
PMPN4174A CHGR DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT LMPRES, USJW. S57.DO
PMPN42B4_A
____
_ M_u_l_1i_-u_n_il_6 _s_1o_1_B_•_n�_c_h_a-rg""e_r_w_Jd_i .. •p_l
-'
ay---------S530.55_ _...,.
PMMN4069AL MICROPHONE,IMPRES RSM, 3.SMM JACK, IPSS
G99A ADD: OT AP
$107.73
$66.00
H51UCF9PW6AN
QA112756All
QB87AT
QA04865AA
QA00580AF
NNTN8I281!R
PMPN4174A
PMPN4284A
PMMN4069AL
G99A
H9 BU CF9PW6BN
Q361AR
H38BT
QAOOSSOAC
QB06BM
Q887AU
PMNN448SA
NNTNB860A
NNTNBB44A
PMMN4065A
G99A
H91TGD9PIV6AN
QSOOOB
Q361AN
QA00580AA
QA05509AA
QB87AU
H38BS
APX 4000 7/800 MHZ MODEL 2 PORTABLE w/battory
--=---------..
ENH· 3600 OR 9600 TRUN.KING BAUD SINGLE SYSTEM
ADO: 5Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE
ADD: TWO KNOB CONAGURATION
ADD: TOMA OPERATION
----
BATT IMPRES LIION 2000T- Spare
CHGR DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT IMP RES, US/NA $57.00
------------
1 MP RES MULTI-UNIT {6) CHARGER WITH 1 DISPLAY $49125
MICROPHONE,IMPRES RSM, 3.SMM J.O.CK, IPSS 99.75
ADD· OTAP
APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.S PORTABLE w/battory
ADD: P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING
ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION
-----
ADD· TOMA OPERATION
ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION
ADD: SY ESS81TlAL SERVICE
BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP68 255QT- spare
CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 3A, 11 SAC
CHARGER, MULTI-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 6·DISP, ACC USB CHGR
MICROPHONE;IMPRES RSM, IPS7
ADD:OTAP
APX 8000 ALL BAND PORTABLE MODEL 2.5 w/battery